together with any correspondence leading thereto.  

b) Standard C.P.W.D form 7/8 or other Standard C.P.W.D. Form as mentioned.  

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

This NIT is approved for ₹ 1,69,885/- (Rupees One Lac Sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty 
Five Only). 

Assistant Engineer (C) AKB 

CPWD FORM NO.- 7 
PRASAR BHARATI 

AKASHWANI: CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING 

STATE  : DELHI      CIRCLE-I, NEW DELHI  
BRANCH : CCW       DIVISION: MHP Division 
ZONE  : NORTH ZONE                  SUB-DIVISION: